
 

Regular Skirted Tables

Choose drape color (place color code next to order):
Red (01) White (03) Blue (05) Burgundy (07)
Green (02) Gold (04) Black (06) Grey (10) Teal (13)

Unskirted Regular Tables
Discount

Table is delivered with plastic sheeting on top

Stretch Fabric Table Covers

White - Fabric Table Cover w/ Table
Red - Fabric Table Cover w/Table
Blue - Fabric Table Cover w/Table
Black - Fabric Table Cover w/Table

Total Tables:
Tax*:

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions.  Amount Due:

Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Contact Name  Contact Email Address
 

6'L x 42"H x 24"W
8'L x 42"H X 24" W

50043

50040

50171

$46.45
$59.90
$80.25

$100.55

$60.40
$77.85

$216.20
$216.20
$216.20
$216.20

Item

Stretch Fabric Table Covers must be ordered 30 days in advance

$

Regular Total

$

Qty.

50044
50048
50041

Code Size
4'L X 30"H X 24" W
6'L X 30"H X 24'W
8'L X 30"H X 24"W
4'L X 42"H X 24"W

50052
50051
50047

4'L X 42"H X 24"W
6'L x 42"H x 24"W
8'L x 42"H X 24" W
4th Side 30"
4th Side 42"

Ex
po

 T
ab

le
s

$115.15
$141.55
$179.45

Skirted tables are skirted on 3 sides, you must order 4th side skirt for all sides 
to be draped on 6' and 8' tables

Qty.Code Color Size
50042
50046
50050

Discount
4'L X 30"H X 24" W
6'L X 30"H X 24'W
8'L X 30"H X 24"W

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Discount Deadline Tuesday, October 16, 2018

L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278
fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail

 Event Code:

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

50700
50700

50700
50700

Qty.

$181.30
$162.75

$

Code

50045
50049

8.250%

$125.20
$139.45

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day. No refunds or cancellations on Stretch Fabric once order is placed.

Company Name: Booth #

Card  Holder Signature

Regular Total

$184.00
$233.30
$182.00
$233.05

$149.70

Total

$140.00

$274.10
$91.00
$91.00

$179.25
$210.85
$70.00

$104.35
$130.70

$70.00

Regular

Modernize 
your look!

Please Sign




